Amend CSSB 29 (house committee report) as follows:

- (1) On page 19, line 22, strike "or similar instrument".
- (2) On page 21, line 6, between "<u>agreement</u>" and "<u>may</u>", insert "of a limited partnership".
- (3) On page 21, lines 9 through 10, strike "governing documents of the partnership include a statement affirmatively electing to do so" and substitute "partnership agreement expressly provides so".
- (4) Strike page 21, line 25, through page 22, line 13 and renumber subsequent SECTIONS of the bill accordingly.
- (5) On page 22, line 20, strike "general partner" and substitute "managerial official".
- (6) On page 22, line 22, between "<u>affiliate</u>" and "<u>of the</u>", insert "or managerial official".
- (7) On page 23, lines 2 through 3, strike "general partner" and substitute "managerial official".
- (8) On page 23, lines 5 through 6, strike "general partner" and substitute "managerial official".
- (9) On page 23, line 6, between "director" and "of the", insert "or other managerial official or affiliate".
- (10) On page 23, line 10, strike "general partner" and substitute "managerial official".
- (11) On page 23, line 11, between "affiliate" and "of the", insert "or managerial official".
- (12) On page 23, lines 14 through 15, strike "through an affirmative election contained in the governing documents" and substitute "by the partnership agreement".
- (13) On page 24, lines 9 through 10, strike "certificate of formation or partnership agreement or similar instrument" and substitute "partnership agreement".
- (14) On page 24, line 11, strike "governing person" and substitute "managerial official".